You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1936 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 24th - 25th February 2014

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total [ con [ Lab | 1 {ukip| con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25.39 [ 4059 | 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | FESLOM | MIdIaNSTH oy | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1936 | X | X X X |589] 472 | 413 | 939 ] 997 | 230 | 490 | 662 | 554 | 1104| 832 248 629 414 476 168
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the following countries is it MOST
important for the United Kingdom to have a
good relationship with?
Germany 45 50 46 46 46 | 48 45 51 54 36 42 41 46 47 48 40 45 45 42 42 52
France 11 12 13 14 9 12 11 11 10 12 15 13 9 10 11 11 15 12 12 9 6
Russia 9 11 9 10 8 10 11 7 8 10 6 8 9 12 9 9 9 11 12 6 8
Italy 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
Spain 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
Netherlands 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
Switzerland 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 1
Norway 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 7
Sweden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Poland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
None of these 8 7 8 2 17 9 9 4 8 8 3 7 9 9 7 9 5 8 9 9 7
Don't know 22 15 20 23 15|16 20 23 14 30 25 25 23 18 19 26 19 21 22 27 20
Generally speaking, do you have a positive
or negative opinion of Angela Merkel, the
Chancellor of Germany?
Positive 44 56 43 57 37|51 39 52 49 39 40 42 42 49 49 37 52 47 39 39 48
Negative 11 9 10 6 22 | 10 13 5 12 10 9 11 12 10 10 11 11 9 11 12 11
Neither 34 29 37 24 36|31 39 31 32 36 28 29 38 36 30 39 28 33 37 37 30
Don't know 11 7 10 13 4 8 9 12 7 16 23 18 8 5 10 13 9 11 13 12 10
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Weighted Sample

Who do you think is a better politician, David
Cameron or Angela Merkel?

David Cameron

Angela Merkel

Both are equally good

Neither is any good

Don’t know

Generally speaking, do you have a positive
or negative opinion of Germany?

Positive
Negative
Neither
Don't know

Does the history of World War Two impact
your views about Germany today?

Yes, it does
No, it doesn't
Don't know
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |con|tab | M2 ukip| con| Lab | M | wate | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4059 | 60+ |ABC1| C20E [ London | RESLOF | Midands /iy i scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
1936 | X | X | X | X |589] 472 | 413 | 939 | 997 | 230 | 490 | 662 | 554 | 1104| 832 | 248 | 629 214 | 476 | 168
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
10 |22 2 12 5|22 2 8|11 10| 9 12 10 10|11 10 14 10 12 10 3
41 |22 59 43 43|26 55 53 |48 35 | 32 37 44 44| 42 3o 42 40 4 38 53
14 |38 5 14 13|20 5 11|15 14 |12 13 13 19| 16 12 15 17 13 14 12
14 |2 18 3 2007 22 7|15 13|16 13 16 11|12 16 12 12 15 6 15
20 |13 16 27 10|17 18 21|11 20 |31 25 17 15| 19 22 18 21 19 23 18
50 |63 60 71 50|60 55 69|66 52 | 58 56 60 60 | 66 50 58 62 59 54 62
9 |9 7 3 17|10 10 3|7 w09 9 7 1|8 10 12 7 10 9 9
28 |24 30 23 33|26 30 26|23 32 |21 28 30 28|23 35 28 26 27 32 2
4 |4 3 3 o4 4 2|3 6 |12 7 3 1|3 6 2 6 4 5 3
26 |30 24 16 34|20 23 21|24 28 | 26 25 25 27| 25 27 31 23 27 26 26
67 |65 72 71 62|65 72 71|70 63 |58 66 70 67| 69 63 64 70 65 66 68
7 |5 5 13 4|6 5 8|6 9 |16 9 5 5|5 10 5 7 9 8 6
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